Vicariate:

Southern

Cheshire
Hamden
Meriden

Meriden

Meriden/Wallingford

Southington
Wallingford

Wallingford

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Church of the Resurrection

Most Holy Trinity Parish

$239,928.18

$205,052.46
$66,539.90
$30,178.00
$43,364.00
$342,537.70
$73,952.85
$119,415.50

533
671
285

79
149
858
266
443

16.14%
15.12%
13.81%
10.31%
22.17%
17.71%
15.62%
10.86%

Branford

East Haven/New Haven

Guilford
Madison
Milford
Milford
New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford

North Haven
Orange
West Haven

Woodbridge

6/6/2025

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$144,328.95
$91,547.25
$179,174.45
$94,908.50
$139,979.33
$74,944.50
$105,940.51
$4,562.00
$38,301.18
$78,559.68
$83,809.70
$57,337.00
$72,429.52

399
367
311
227
528
233
347

159
397
230
267
183

11.02%
9.87%
9.37%

11.58%

12.40%

21.22%

10.82%
5.11%

15.44%

11.07%

11.16%

10.73%

16.46%
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