Vicariate: Southern

Deanery: Deanery 6				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$239,928.18	533	16.14%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$205,052.46	671	15.12%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$66,539.90	285	13.81%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$30,178.00	79	10.31%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$43,364.00	149	22.17%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$342,537.70	858	17.71%
Wallingford	Church of the Resurrection	\$73,952.85	266	15.62%
Wallingford	Most Holy Trinity Parish	\$119,415.50	443	10.86%
Deanery: Deanery 7				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$144,328.95	399	11.02%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$91,547.25	367	9.87%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	6470 474 45	211	
		\$179,174.45	311	9.37%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$179,174.45 \$94,908.50	227	9.37% 11.58%
Madison Milford	-			
	Saint Margaret Parish	\$94,908.50	227	11.58%
Milford	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish	\$94,908.50 \$139,979.33	227 528	11.58% 12.40%
Milford Milford	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish	\$94,908.50 \$139,979.33 \$74,944.50	227 528 233	11.58% 12.40% 21.22%
Milford Milford New Haven	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$94,908.50 \$139,979.33 \$74,944.50 \$105,940.51	227 528 233 347	11.58% 12.40% 21.22% 10.82%
Milford Milford New Haven New Haven	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$94,908.50 \$139,979.33 \$74,944.50 \$105,940.51 \$4,562.00	227 528 233 347 7	11.58% 12.40% 21.22% 10.82% 5.11%
Milford Milford New Haven New Haven North Branford/Northford	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish Saint Thomas More Chapel Saint Ambrose Parish	\$94,908.50 \$139,979.33 \$74,944.50 \$105,940.51 \$4,562.00 \$38,301.18	227 528 233 347 7 159	11.58% 12.40% 21.22% 10.82% 5.11% 15.44%
Milford Milford New Haven New Haven North Branford/Northford North Haven	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish Saint Thomas More Chapel Saint Ambrose Parish Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$94,908.50 \$139,979.33 \$74,944.50 \$105,940.51 \$4,562.00 \$38,301.18 \$78,559.68	227 528 233 347 7 159 397	11.58% 12.40% 21.22% 10.82% 5.11% 15.44% 11.07%